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Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(19) EDUARDO GUERREIRO
1 2:08.701 +20.976 8:25:01.187
2 1:55.339 +7.614 8:26:56.526
3 1:53.769 +6.044 8:28:50.295
4 1:52.148 +4.423 8:30:42.443
5 1:52.386 +4.661 8:32:34.829
6 1:50.861 +3.136 8:34:25.690
7 1:47.725 - 8:36:13.415
(12) CARLOS JOSE SIERRA
1 2:11.219 +21.200 8:29:28.872
2 1:54.771 +4.752 8:31:23.643
3 1:51.976 +1.957 8:33:15.619
4 1:50.846 +0.827 8:35:06.465
5 1:50.019 - 8:36:56.484
(60) VALMIR JESUS FERNANDES
1 2:12.017 +20.547 8:24:54.619
2 1:57.373 +5.903 8:26:51.992
3 1:55.759 +4.289 8:28:47.751
4 1:54.313 +2.843 8:30:42.064
5 1:52.506 +1.036 8:32:34.570
6 1:51.751 +0.281 8:34:26.321
7 1:51.470 - 8:36:17.791
(8) CARLOS ALBERTO CARREIRA LUIZ JUNIOR
1 2:00.078 +7.670 8:34:11.814
2 1:52.408 - 8:36:04.222
(6) CAIO FERREIRA SILVA
1 2:22.444 +13.715 8:29:30.363
2 2:08.729 - 8:31:39.092
3 2:10.441 +1.712 8:33:49.533
Impresso: 22/01/2022 08:42:37 Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Crono Verde Rosso Orbits 3
www.verderosso.com.br www.amb-it.com
A
Veorss www.mylaps.com

Pégina 1/1



